
BYRON GEORGANTOPOULOS

Machine Learning Group
BEAT LTD
https://thebeat.co/gr/about-us/?intl=1

Bilateral Meetings

15:00-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-16:00
16:00-16:20

Description
Beat creates a new ride experience by connecting thousands of passengers with nearby available drivers in real time.
Through the app you can request a driver 24/7. Beat is more than an app that takes you from A to B. Our mission is to
become part of people’s everyday life by making transportation in the city more affordable, convenient, efficient and
safe. The company was founded in 2011 and is part of the FREE NOW group, the ride-hailing joint venture of BMW and
Daimler. Beat is currently available in Athens (Greece), Lima (Peru), Santiago (Chile), Bogotá and Medellín (Colombia),
Mexico City (Mexico) and has plans to expand to more cities in Latin America.
Organization Type
Company
Phone
00302118008919
Email
byron.georgantopoulos@gmail.com
Country
Greece
City
Athens, Sina 11 Google map
Areas of Activities

ΙCT Technologies

Big data1.
Machine learning2.

Applications

Smart cities and Mobility1.
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